
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/039001-2025 

Award

Tunable Laser System

Nottingham Trent University

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-039001

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0556b8 (view related notices)

Published 10 July 2025, 2:48pm

Scope 

Reference

2874

Description

The procurement of a tunable laser system that can provide continuous waved (CW) lasers
for every single wavelength from 4 micrometres to 11 micrometres. It must be computer-
controlled, the user must be able to choose the wavelength. The power of any wavelength
must not be less than 300 mW.

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/039001-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/039001-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-0556b8


Page 2 to 5

Contract 1. Tunable Laser System

Supplier

LASER 2000 (UK) LIMITED

Contract value

£340,000 excluding VAT

£408,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

1 July 2025

Standstill period

End: 22 July 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

23 July 2025



Page 3 to 5

Contract dates (estimated)

1 August 2025 to 1 October 2026

1 year, 2 months, 1 day

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

38636100 - Lasers

Contract locations

UKF14 - Nottingham

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award



Page 4 to 5

Supplier 

LASER 2000 (UK) LIMITED

Companies House: 02695835

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PNHH-5335-RRNY

Unit 9 Avro Court

Huntingdon

PE29 6XS

United Kingdom

Email: sales@laser2000.co.uk

Website: http://www.laser2000.co.uk

Region: UKH12 - Cambridgeshire CC

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Tunable Laser System

mailto:sales@laser2000.co.uk
http://www.laser2000.co.uk


Page 5 to 5

Contracting authority 

Nottingham Trent University

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PLJN-1931-JMHG

50 Shakespeare Street

Nottingham

NG1 4FQ

United Kingdom

Contact name: Sarah Turton

Telephone: 07789922528

Email: NTUProcurement@ntu.ac.uk

Website: http://www.ntu.ac.uk

Region: UKF14 - Nottingham

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:NTUProcurement@ntu.ac.uk
http://www.ntu.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Tunable Laser System
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	LASER 2000 (UK) LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	Nottingham Trent University


		2025-07-24T14:20:05+0100
	TCPDF




